
         

 
Monday 8th May 

 
 

Newsletter of  
Soldiers Point Public School 

Dear Parents, 
NAPLAN 2017 

Our Year 3 and 5 students will be undertaking the 
National Assessment Program in Literacy and 
Numeracy (NAPLAN) Week 3 of this term. (Tuesday 9 
May-Thursday 11 May).  
 
Tuesday 9 May Wed 10 May Thurs 11th May 
Language 
Conventions 
 
Writing  

Reading  Numeracy 

 
We wish all our Year 3 and 5 students well with their 
assessment tasks.  
 

ANZAC ASSEMBLY 
On Friday, April 28th, we held our school ANZAC 
Assembly. The assembly was impressively led by our 
school leaders & included a beautiful performance by 
our choir and a moving speech from Flight Lieutenant 
Daniel Price. The children should be commended for 
their outstanding manners and the many beautiful 
artwork displayed around the hall commemorating 
ANZAC Day. Photos and more information can be seen 
further in the newsletter in Defence News. A big thank 
you to Mrs Danielle Robinson for the amazing 
preparation and work that she put into the organisation 
of this event. 
 

SPORTING FEVER 
Many children have been involved in sporting trials 
and games over the previous weeks. Congratulations 
to our Girl’s touch football team who defeated Anna 
Bay Public School 5-1 in Round 2 of the PSSA Touch 
Football Knockout.  
Congratulations to the ten Stage 3 boys who took 
part in the Rugby 7’s last Friday at Lorn.  While 
they went through the four games winless, they 

showed persistence and great sportsmanship. 
Carter, Jai and Harry were the try scoring 
machines. Well done to all the boys!  
PSSA Hockey Team trials were also held in 
Newcastle on Friday 5th May. Year 6 students 
Cooper T, Hunter J, Dominic B, Ben C and Hannah B 
tried out. Cooper and Hannah were successful in 
reaching the Possibles and Probables stage, with 
Hannah being successful in earning a place in the 
Hunter Regional Team. Mrs Baxter was also named 
as the team's coach for 2017. All students 
represented our school proudly, putting in a big 
effort and demonstrating great sportsmanship on 
the day.  
Our boys and girls AFL teams competed this week 
against schools across the peninsula. The boy’s team 
came second overall winning 2 out of their 3 games. 
Our girls’ team who consisted mostly of players who 
had never played AFL before also won 2 out of their 3 
games. On percentages they ended up coming first and 
are off to the next round! All the children played well as 
a team and had a fantastic day! Thanks to all the 
teachers who give up their time to train and support 
these children in their sporting endeavours. 

 
Props for Musical 

We need your help 
The musical committee is search for 3 strongly built 
tricycles or small bikes for our characters to use in 
our play. They will be riding them for a short period 
of time. Other items we are looking for include: 

• Old style wooden desk chair (two would be 
ideal) 

• Old desk lamp..older the better. It does not 
have to work. 

• Old or empty large perfume bottles. Old 
fashioned ones would be ideal (we will take 
great care of them!)  
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FLAG PRESENTATION 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Term Dates     

Term 2 – Week 3 

Monday 8th May   
Tuesday 9th May NAPLAN 
 P&C Meeting 
Wednesday 10th May NAPLAN 
Thursday 11th May NAPLAN 
 Footsteps 
Friday 12th May 

Term 2 – Week 4 

Monday 15th May   
Tuesday 16th May Boys’ Soccer V Tanilba Bay 
Wednesday 17th May   
Thursday 18th May Footsteps  
Friday 19th May   

Term 2 – Week 5 

Monday 22nd May    
Tuesday 23rd May Musica Viva @ 11:50  
Wednesday 24th May   
Thursday 25th May Footsteps 
Friday 26th May 

Term 2 – Week 6 

Monday 29th May    
Tuesday 30th May Koala Animation Crew visit 
Wednesday 31st May   
Thursday 1st June Footsteps  
Friday 2nd June 

 
 

SCHOOL ASSEMBLY 
 

Friday 12th May –2.15pm 
K-2 – Hosted by 1/2J 

 
Friday 19th May – 2.15pm 

3-6 – Hosted by 5/6G 
 

All Welcome 
 
 
 

Entertainment Books 
 

Available at the office at a cost of $65.00.  
 
 
 

Tomaree HS Year 7 Specialist Class 
Program 2018 

Applications for the specialist classes are available 
to all families who are eligible to enrol in Tomaree 
High School. Closing date for applications is 2pm, 
Friday 2nd June 2017. 
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Open Day at Salamander Fire Station 
Firefighters are encouraging people to visit Salamander Bay Fire Station on Saturday 20th May from 
10am to 2pm..  
 
A range of free activities will be on offer and children will be able to see the fire engine and 
firefighting equipment up close. 
 
This year the focus is “Keep Looking When Cooking”. 
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